
LOT 23 MAY-FAIR S/D UNIT 2.

801-187, 929-1048, WD 994-698, W

MONJARAS OSCAR
259 SW COURTESY WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32024-9267

11-4S-16-02911-223
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1521/1579 8/19/2024 WD Q I 01 245,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GOMPERS TERI J

MONJARAS OSCAR

0994/0698 9/08/2003 WD Q I 116,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LACKEMACHER

TERI J GOMPERS
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8885 SFR 41,000 09/28/1994

2025HX Base Yr

259 SW COURTESY WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 80
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 20
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,836 117.6980 131.82 242,022 1994 1994 0 0 0 32.55 67.45

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 1662

BAS 294 100 294 26,140

BAS 1,368 100 1,368 121,633

FOP 48 30 14 1,244

FOP 132 30 40 3,557

FSP 132 40 53 4,712

FSP 168 40 67 5,957

2,142 1,836 163,244

BAS= W21 FSP= N12 W14 S12 E14$ W14 FSP= N12 W11 S12 E11$ W11
FOP= N12 W11 S12 E11$ W11 S24 BAS= S14 E21 N14W21$ E21 FOP=
S4 E12 N4 W12$ E36 N24$.

BAS

21141111

24

21

36

24

FSP 12

14

12

14

FSP 12

11

12

11

FOP 12

11

12

11

BAS14

21

14

21

FOP4

12

412

1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,083.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,166

3 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 20 23 460.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 2,300

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 10 23 230.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 2003 2003 3 100 1,725

5 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,000.00 1,000.00 100 2024 2023 100 1,000

9,191

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


